HSS 264: THE NOVELS OF BENITO PÉREZ GALDÓS (COURSE PLAN)

Week 1: 
Session 1 (Monday Feb 9) Introduction to the Nineteenth Century


Session 2 (Tuesday Feb 10) Introduction to Galdós: his life and work

Week 2: 
Session 3 (Monday Feb 16) Tristana 1

Week 3
Session 4 (Monday Feb 23) Tristana 2


Session 5 (Tuesday Feb 24) Tristana 3

Week 4
Session 6 (Monday March 2) Tristana 4

Week 5
Session 7 (Monday March 9) Tristana 5



Session 8 (Tuesday March 10) Tristana 6. Essay queries 

Week 6
Session 9 (Monday March 16) Torquemada en la hoguera 1 



Session 10 (Tuesday March 17) Torquemada en la hoguera 2 

Week 7
Session 11 (Monday March 23) Torquemada en la hoguera 3



Session 12 (Tuesday March 24) Torquemada en la hoguera 4 

Week 8
Session 13 (Monday March 30) Torquemada en la hoguera 5. Essay queries

EASTER
Week 9
Session 14 (Monday April 27) Miau 1



Session 15 (Tuesday April 28) Miau 2

Week 10
Session 16 (Tuesday May 5) Miau 3

Week 11
Session 17 (Monday May 11) Miau 4
Session 18 (Tuesday May 12) Miau 5. Essay queries
